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EKO Acropolis Rally 2022
08. 09. 2022 - 11. 09. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: RC4

SS 7 - Bauxites
SS length: 22.97 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 73 Lefkaditis S. / Akratos E.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:18:45.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 74 Chatzimarkos P. / Tsaousoglou M.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:18:52.3 00:00:06.6

00:00:06.6

3 75 Theocharopoulos S. / Kotsalis G.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 00:21:14.8 00:02:29.1

00:02:22.5

4 76 Mauro Alejandro / Sanjuán Diego
Renault Clio Rally4 RC4 00:21:53.7 00:03:08.0

00:00:38.9

5 78 Kalamaras T. / Psaraki Vicky
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:24:12.1 00:05:26.4

00:02:18.4

6 79 Kanellopoulos A. / Kofinas K.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 00:28:45.7 00:10:00.0

00:04:33.6

7 80 Kaltsounis H. / Mataliotakis A.
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 00:31:10.5 00:12:24.8

00:02:24.8

8 77 Papageorgiou L. / Kougias V.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC4 00:37:38.8 00:18:53.1

00:06:28.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 74 Chatzimarkos P. / Tsaousoglou M.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
1

01:30:23.4
00:00:10.0 01:30:33.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 76 Mauro Alejandro / Sanjuán Diego
Renault Clio Rally4 

RC4
2 01:36:47.4 01:36:47.4 00:06:14.0

00:06:14.0

3 75 Theocharopoulos S. / Kotsalis G.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4
3 01:38:06.5 01:38:06.5 00:07:33.1

00:01:19.1

4 73 Lefkaditis S. / Akratos E.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
4 01:38:18.5 01:38:18.5 00:07:45.1

00:00:12.0

5 78 Kalamaras T. / Psaraki Vicky
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
5

01:51:31.4
00:00:10.0 01:51:41.4 00:21:08.0

00:13:22.9

6 80 Kaltsounis H. / Mataliotakis A.
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4
6 02:01:09.0 02:01:09.0 00:30:35.6

00:09:27.6

7 77 Papageorgiou L. / Kougias V.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC4
7 02:05:55.3 02:05:55.3 00:35:21.9

00:04:46.3

8 79 Kanellopoulos A. / Kofinas K.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4
8

02:14:52.3
00:00:30.0 02:15:22.3 00:44:48.9

00:09:27.0


